
‘PLBHE’ HI-FLOW FILTRATION SYSTEMS

Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry
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‘HE’ Pump

Heavy Duty Construction
Rated 125 PSI at 70°F
(8.5 BAR @ 21°C)

Non-metallic solution contact
CPVC Construction
(See chemical resistance guide T-102)

Centrifugal
Quiet & vibration free

High Flow Rates
Flow rates from 4000-9000 GPH

(15 m3/Hr - 28 m /Hr @ 50Hz)

Fork-Lift Friendly Base 
For ease of transport. 

Single Top Flange,
Pleated Bag Style Cartridge

20” or 40” Lengths 

Socket Union Connections
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MODEL
NUMBER

FLOW RATE
(GPH) PUMP

S-PLB20HE2DM2.0
S-PLB40HE2DM2.0

4000
4000

2.0 HP
2.0 HP

CONNECT.
SOC UNION
63mm x 63mm
63mm x 63mm

MATERIAL

CPVC / EPDM
CPVC / EPDM

FILTER
LENGTH

20”
40”

S-PLB20HE3DM2.0
S-PLB40HE3DM2.0

6000
6000

3.0 HP
3.0 HP

63mm x 63mm
63mm x 63mm

CPVC / EPDM
CPVC / EPDM

20”
40”

S-PLB20HE4DM3.0
S-PLB40HE4DM3.0

7500
7500

5.0 HP
5.0 HP

63mm x 63mm
63mm x 63mm

CPVC / EPDM
CPVC / EPDM

20”
40”

S-PLB40HE5DM5.0 9000 63mm x 63mm CPVC / EPDM 40” 7.5 HP

CURVE
NO.

2
2

3
3

4
4

5

Standard systems include single mechanical seal pump. 
For double mechanical seal, add ‘D’ after ‘HE’.
For FKM Elastomers, add ‘-V’ to PCN

STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS - 50Hz / METRIC

MICRON RATING 40” LENGTH FILTER

1µm
5µm
10µm
20µm

20” LENGTH FILTER

SF-PL-PHFU1U20U
SF-PL-PHFU5U20U
SF-PL-PHFU10U20U
SF-PL-PHFU20U20U

SF-PL-PHFU1U40U
SF-PL-PHFU5U40U
SF-PL-PHFU10U40U
SF-PL-PHFU20U40U

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

REPLACEMENT MEDIA

PL-PHFU1U40PL-PHFU1U20


